Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 199 Kayne
2 155 Teddy
3 181 Gyro
4 125 cl
5 134 Trixie
6 130 Shadow
7 229 Sisko
8 111 Sheridan
9 185 Luke
10 161 Escapade
11 114 Keeper
12 119 Wink
13 200 Roscoe
14 214 Lancelot
15 213 Marcel
16 108 Sky
17 172 Teddy
18 217 Sunny
NQ 176 Marcel

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
Beagle

All American Dog

Rottweiler

Black and Tan Coonhound

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog

All American Dog

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Warene Waters
Ann Gaskell
Sherry Hanen
Rhonna Dias
Janice Rose
Mardi Richmond
Jill Kessler-Miller
Teresa Locatelli
Tanya Graves
Amanda Hutchinson
Suzi Bluford
Linda Christensen
Julie Roedell
Sarah Rock

Leslie Pomeroy
Sara Mattson
Michelle Colston
Donna Highstreet

Mireille Rabier

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:19:83
00:20:65
00:21:75
00:26:64
00:27:83
00:30:06
00:30:52
00:31:37
00:33:19
00:33:34
00:33:59
00:38:75
00:43:91
01:00:53
01:21:07
01:33:00
01:02:45
02:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Container

Place
NQ 202
NQ 193
NQ 164
NQ 143
NQ 189
NQ 230
NQ 124
NQ 149
AB 158

Trial 2

Joey
Mango
Thor
Cooper
Buffy
Silas
Kashi
Leo

Zekial

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog
Lowchen

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature Schnauzer

Vizsla

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Carol Whitehill
Deborah Ross
Kim Madolora
Susan Gillis
Carol Hafner
Peggy Barker
Pam Durkee
Karen Hargrove

Jennifer Kushner

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 196 Chili
2 175 Fauci
3 177 Penny
4 180 Finley Rose
5 126 Lincoln
6 239 Mia
7 137 Jardine
8 182 Moka
9 112 Phylo
10 127 Basil
11 130 Shadow
12 132 Ollie
13 198 Jake
14 159 Twizzle
15 147 Maddie
16 209 Lanie
17 211 Payton
18 109 Kelly
19 206 Nike

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

All American Dog
Dalmatian

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler
Linda Fletcher

Mireille Rabier

Marissa Greenberg

Inger Hotho
Rhonna Dias
Suzanne Edholm
Laurie Isaacson
Peggy Clark
Michele Tiller
Jennifer Bange
Mardi Richmond
Bonnie Vogt
Rebecca Shortle
Wendy Hilton
Linda Lang
Drew Vranicar
Karen Hirano
Sara Mattson

Carol Vesely

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:26:00
00:28:53
00:33:81
00:36:59
00:36:83
00:38:52
00:38:71
00:39:50
00:45:81
00:47:39
00:49:27
00:58:03
01:00:52
01:02:89
01:16:02
01:18:69
01:20:46
01:21:43
01:29:28

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Container

Place
20 111
NQ 148
NQ 141
NQ 222
NQ 224
NQ 208
NQ 154
NQ 220
NQ 151
NQ 120
NQ 171
NQ 205
NQ 170
NQ 117
NQ 158
NQ 227
NQ 216
WD 118

Trial 2

Sheridan
Tessa
Asher
Deklan
Slider
Piko
Hannah
Bryan
Ari
Tasha
Ziggy
Lexi
Gus
Kiltie
Zekial
Cassie
Boston

Tallulah

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

Black and Tan Coonhound

Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Doberman Pinscher
Swedish Vallhund
Papillon

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Cairn Terrier

German Shepherd Dog
Keeshond

Rhodesian Ridgeback

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Teresa Locatelli
Penelope Brooks
Bernadette Ramer
Sue McNeill

Linda Nicholson
Laura Cribbins
Elizabeth Manning
Roberta Vitols
Yvonne Torrez
Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Angela Casey Remedios
Denise Mclnerney
Cindy DeAngelo
Shelley Davis
Jennifer Kushner
Steve Winzer
Jennifer Underwood

Karleen Quick

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

AlS - Absent In Season

Time
01:34:96
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 125 cl
2 185 Luke
3 202 Joey
4 176 Marcel
5 149 Leo
6 161 Escapade
7 155 Teddy
8 138 Miley
9 134 Trixie
10 114 Keeper
11 108 Sky
12 172 Teddy
13 189 Buffy
14 111 Sheridan
15 217 Sunny
16 130 Shadow
17 214 Lancelot
18 117 Kiltie
19 200 Roscoe

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Dalmatian
Beagle

Border Collie

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Black and Tan Coonhound

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Rhonna Dias
Tanya Graves
Carol Whitehill
Mireille Rabier
Karen Hargrove
Amanda Hutchinson
Ann Gaskell
Laurie Isaacson
Janice Rose

Suzi Bluford

Sara Mattson
Michelle Colston
Carol Hafner
Teresa Locatelli
Donna Highstreet
Mardi Richmond
Sarah Rock
Shelley Davis

Julie Roedell

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:21:44
00:21:53
00:28:84
00:38:09
00:40:51
00:42:13
00:46:06
00:47:29
00:48:36
00:49:47
00:52:68
00:54:74
00:57:40
01:01:07
01:03:44
01:19:56
01:44:46
01:59:58
00:37:40

Faults

O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023
Interior
Place
20 181
NQ 193
NQ 164
NQ 120
AB 158

Trial 2

Gyro
Mango
Thor
Tasha

Zekial

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog
Lowchen

Australian Cattle Dog
Swedish Vallhund

German Shepherd Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Sherry Hanen
Deborah Ross

Kim Madolora
Leslie Nagata-Garcia

Jennifer Kushner

Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:42:46
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 170 Gus
2 196 Chili
3 159 Twizzle
4 177 Penny
5 126 Lincoln
6 198 Jake
7 147 Maddie
8 171 Ziggy
9 158 Zekial
10 132 Ollie
11 119 Wink
12 180 Finley Rose
13 182 Moka
14 230 Silas
15 209 Lanie
16 206 Nike
17 112 Phylo
18 130 Shadow
19 127 Basil

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Papillon

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Cindy DeAngelo
Linda Fletcher
Wendy Hilton
Marissa Greenberg
Rhonna Dias
Rebecca Shortle
Linda Lang

Angela Casey Remedios
Jennifer Kushner
Bonnie Vogt

Linda Christensen
Inger Hotho

Peggy Clark

Peggy Barker
Drew Vranicar
Carol Vesely
Michele Tiller
Mardi Richmond

Jennifer Bange

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time
00:28:62
00:37:36
00:40:86
00:49:14
00:56:61
00:57:54
01:01:74
01:04:09
01:07:89
01:09:03
01:22:22
01:23:07
01:23:23
01:27:54
01:28:81
01:28:95
01:29:60
01:30:67
01:32:24

Faults

o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Interior

Place
20 151
21 175
22 205
23 137
24 211
25 220
26 154
27 148
28 141
29 224
30 117
31 111
NQ 213
NQ 216
NQ 227
NQ 109
NQ 208
EX 124
WD 118

Trial 2

Ari
Fauci
Lexi
Jardine
Payton
Bryan
Hannah
Tessa
Asher
Slider
Kiltie
Sheridan
Marcel
Boston
Cassie
Kelly
Piko
Kashi

Tallulah

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
All American Dog
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Boston Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Black and Tan Coonhound
Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Keeshond

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Yvonne Torrez
Mireille Rabier
Denise Mclnerney
Laurie Isaacson
Karen Hirano
Roberta Vitols
Elizabeth Manning
Penelope Brooks
Bernadette Ramer
Linda Nicholson
Shelley Davis
Teresa Locatelli
Leslie Pomeroy
Jennifer Underwood
Steve Winzer

Sara Mattson
Laura Cribbins
Pam Durkee

Karleen Quick

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Excused

AlS - Absent In Season

Time
01:41:78
01:53:52
01:54:61
01:58:43
02:13:65
02:16:25
02:26:19
02:41:33
02:56:09
02:59:80
04:01:10
02:28:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o o o o

[EEN

o O o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 125 cl
2 176 Marcel
3 185 Luke
4 151 Ari
5 149 Leo
6 181 Gyro
7 164 Thor
8 198 Jake
9 161 Escapade
10 217 Sunny
11 111 Sheridan
12 209 Lanie
13 134 Trixie
14 130 Shadow
15 108 Sky
16 172 Teddy
17 155 Teddy
18 202 Joey
19 159 Twizzle

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

Black and Tan Coonhound

Golden Retriever
Beagle

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Rhonna Dias
Mireille Rabier
Tanya Graves
Yvonne Torrez
Karen Hargrove
Sherry Hanen
Kim Madolora
Rebecca Shortle
Amanda Hutchinson
Donna Highstreet
Teresa Locatelli
Drew Vranicar
Janice Rose
Mardi Richmond
Sara Mattson
Michelle Colston
Ann Gaskell

Carol Whitehill

Wendy Hilton

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:28:75
00:32:40
00:35:91
00:39:25
00:41:35
00:41:40
00:41:75
00:43:00
00:46:18
00:47:88
00:54:43
00:55:13
00:59:69
01:02:16
01:12:43
01:30:28
01:32:94
01:36:25
01:46:37

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Exterior

Place
20 200
21 213
22 214
NQ 117
NQ 114
NQ 199
NQ 193
NQ 189
AB 158

Trial 2

Roscoe
Marcel
Lancelot
Kiltie
Keeper
Kayne
Mango
Buffy

Zekial

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Julie Roedell

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Leslie Pomeroy

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Lowchen

Miniature Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog

Sarah Rock
Shelley Davis
Suzi Bluford
Warene Waters
Deborah Ross
Carol Hafner

Jennifer Kushner

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:53:78 0
02:40:43 0
00:52:68 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 177 Penny
2 175 Fauci
3 132 Ollie
4 126 Lincoln
5 205 Lexi
6 130 Shadow
7 227 Cassie
8 119 Wink
9 180 Finley Rose
10 127 Basil
11 196 Chili
12 220 Bryan
13 182 Moka
14 170 Gus
15 211 Payton
16 148 Tessa
17 141 Asher
18 137 Jardine
19 239 Mia

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
English Setter
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Marissa Greenberg
Mireille Rabier
Bonnie Vogt
Rhonna Dias
Denise Mclnerney
Mardi Richmond
Steve Winzer
Linda Christensen
Inger Hotho
Jennifer Bange
Linda Fletcher
Roberta Vitols
Peggy Clark

Cindy DeAngelo
Karen Hirano
Penelope Brooks
Bernadette Ramer
Laurie Isaacson

Suzanne Edholm

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:40:40

o

00:41:41
00:47:75
00:48:71
00:57:53
00:57:60
01:00:59
01:01:63
01:05:10
01:06:59
01:12:43
01:12:62
01:16:31
01:16:34
01:18:25
01:25:94
01:30:19
01:31:28

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

01:35:25
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023
Exterior
Place
20 1711
21 230
22 158
23 109
24 215
25 145
26 208
27 147
28 154
29 124
30 111
31 120
NQ 117
NQ 224
NQ 206
WD 118

Trial 2

Ziggy

Silas
Zekial
Kelly
Zara
Lexi
Piko
Maddie
Hannah
Kashi
Sheridan
Tasha
Kiltie
Slider
Nike

Tallulah

Event: 2023739602
Excellent 9
Breed

Papillon

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Weimaraner

All American Dog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Black and Tan Coonhound
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier

Boston Terrier
Rhodesian Ridgeback

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Lisa Kretner

Handler

Angela Casey Remedios
Peggy Barker
Jennifer Kushner
Sara Mattson

Gillian Norris

Pam Mason

Laura Cribbins

Linda Lang

Elizabeth Manning
Pam Durkee

Teresa Locatelli
Leslie Nagata-Garcia
Shelley Davis

Linda Nicholson
Carol Vesely

Karleen Quick

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults

01:44:22

o

01:46:94
01:48:53
01:48:66
01:50:32
02:02:88
02:05:63
02:12:28
02:30:38

o O O o o o o o o

02:39:35
02:44:47

[ERY

02:52:94

[EEN

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023
Buried
Place
1 125
2 182
3 143
4 185
5 130
6 134
7 124
8 209
9 161
10 111
11 155
12 141
13 214
14 149
NQ 114
NQ 164
NQ 189
NQ 151
NQ 193

Trial 2

cl

Moka
Cooper
Luke
Shadow
Trixie
Kashi
Lanie
Escapade
Sheridan
Teddy
Asher
Lancelot
Leo
Keeper
Thor
Buffy

Ari

Mango

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Beagle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Black and Tan Coonhound

Portuguese Water Dog

English Setter

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher

Lowchen

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Rhonna Dias
Peggy Clark

Susan Gillis

Tanya Graves
Mardi Richmond
Janice Rose

Pam Durkee

Drew Vranicar
Amanda Hutchinson
Teresa Locatelli
Ann Gaskell
Bernadette Ramer
Sarah Rock

Karen Hargrove
Suzi Bluford

Kim Madolora
Carol Hafner
Yvonne Torrez

Deborah Ross

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:11:44

o

00:17:39
00:17:53
00:24:78
00:35:22
00:43:53
00:47:96
00:49:28
00:49:88
00:58:75
01:04:00
01:07:78
01:09:82
01:35:57
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 200
NQ 202
NQ 176
NQ 213
NQ 108
NQ 172
NQ 230
NQ 181

Trial 2

Roscoe
Joey
Marcel
Marcel
Sky
Teddy
Silas

Gyro

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog

All American Dog

Poodle

Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen
West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

Vizsla

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Julie Roedell
Carol Whitehill
Mireille Rabier
Leslie Pomeroy
Sara Mattson
Michelle Colston
Peggy Barker

Sherry Hanen

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 180 Finley Rose
2 190 Riley
3 206 Nike
4 175 Fauci
5 205 Lexi
6 220 Bryan
7 147 Maddie
8 239 Mia
9 112 Phylo
10 132 Ollie
11 111 Sheridan
12 224 Slider
13 216 Boston
NQ 119 Wink
NQ 117 Kiltie
NQ 109 Kelly
NQ 177 Penny
NQ 148 Tessa
NQ 159 Twizzle

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

Labrador Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Rhodesian Ridgeback
All American Dog

All American Dog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Black and Tan Coonhound

Boston Terrier

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Cairn Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog
Doberman Pinscher

English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Inger Hotho
Shelley Stevenson
Carol Vesely
Mireille Rabier
Denise Mclnerney
Roberta Vitols
Linda Lang
Suzanne Edholm
Michele Tiller
Bonnie Vogt
Teresa Locatelli
Linda Nicholson
Jennifer Underwood
Linda Christensen
Shelley Davis

Sara Mattson
Marissa Greenberg
Penelope Brooks

Wendy Hilton

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:24:07

o

00:39:53
00:40:28
00:42:32
00:49:46
00:50:96
00:57:27
00:59:35
01:00:88
01:05:01
01:05:70
02:00:37
02:33:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

2/18/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 170
NQ 154
NQ 126
NQ 171
NQ 198
NQ 208
NQ 211
NQ 227
AB 178
WD 118

Trial 2

Gus
Hannah
Lincoln
Ziggy
Jake
Piko
Payton
Cassie
Gypsy
Tallulah

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog
Papillon

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

All American Dog
Keeshond

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Cindy DeAngelo
Elizabeth Manning
Rhonna Dias

Angela Casey Remedios
Rebecca Shortle

Laura Cribbins

Karen Hirano

Steve Winzer

Kathy Grossi

Karleen Quick

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 04:00

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023

Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

o v B~ W N

~N

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
EX

Armband Call Name

208
155
160
172
134
111
166
214
199
125
175
130
161
108
215
226

Piko
Teddy
Royal
Teddy
Trixie
Sheridan
Rey
Lancelot
Kayne
CJ

Fauci
Shadow
Escapade
Sky

Zara

Bacci

Event: 2023739602

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Beagle

Black and Tan Coonhound
English Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

West Highland White Terrier

Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Laura Cribbins

Ann Gaskell
Amanda Hutchinson
Michelle Colston
Janice Rose

Teresa Locatelli
Denise Gormish
Sarah Rock

Warene Waters
Rhonna Dias
Mireille Rabier
Mardi Richmond
Amanda Hutchinson
Sara Mattson
Gillian Norris

Lesley Hunter

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Excused

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:21:06

o

00:28:56
00:47:25
01:03:43
01:09:18
01:22:06
01:45:93
02:13:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023

Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place

1

o v B~ W N

~N

10

11

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband Call Name

160
137
126
133
109
199
159
154
182
110
175
127
107
117
148
178

Royal
Jardine
Lincoln
Molly Bear
Kelly
Kayne
Twizzle
Hannah
Moka
Scooter
Fauci
Basil
Ember
Kiltie
Tessa

Gypsy

Event: 2023739602

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Beagle

West Highland White Terrier
Australian Shepherd

English Cocker Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer
All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

Cairn Terrier

Doberman Pinscher

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Amanda Hutchinson
Laurie Isaacson
Rhonna Dias
Janice Rose

Sara Mattson
Warene Waters
Wendy Hilton
Elizabeth Manning
Peggy Clark
Teresa Locatelli
Mireille Rabier
Jennifer Bange
Indi Zeleny
Shelley Davis
Penelope Brooks

Kathy Grossi

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:09:25

o

00:18:18
00:20:18
00:20:68
00:22:00
00:22:43
00:28:43
00:35:00
00:35:68
00:52:12
00:56:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2

Detective

Place Armband Call Name
1 173 Ben
2 102 Ki-enne
3 160 Royal
4 215 Zara
5 137 Jardine
6 239 Mia
NQ 133 Molly Bear
NQ 113 River
NQ 109 Kelly
NQ 179 Bella
NQ 170 Gus
NQ 112 Phylo
NQ 131 Yuki
NQ 166 Rey
NQ 194 Kaeko
NQ 122 Ticket
NQ 190 Riley
NQ 121 Jonas
NQ 107 Ember

Event: 2023739602

Breed

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Belgian Tervuren

Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Dalmatian

All American Dog

Beagle

Border Collie

West Highland White Terrier
Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

English Cocker Spaniel
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
English Cocker Spaniel
Swedish Vallhund

All American Dog

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Susan Holt

Lisa Kretner
Amanda Hutchinson
Gillian Norris

Laurie Isaacson
Suzanne Edholm
Janice Rose

Suzi Bluford

Sara Mattson

Inger Hotho

Cindy DeAngelo
Michele Tiller

Karen Nagareda
Denise Gormish

J. Schindler-Horvat
Pam Durkee

Shelley Stevenson
Leslie Nagata-Garcia

Indi Zeleny

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 10:00

Time Faults

07:24:11

o

07:44:74
07:45:77
07:50:86
09:07:82
09:52:72
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

2/18/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023739602
Detective - -
Place Armband Call Name Breed

NQ 140 Oreo All American Dog

Scent Work Results

Judge: Carol Chase

Handler

Heather Paterson-Lewis

Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 10:00

Time Faults

00:00:00 0
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